Romgym Trophy 2021 Man Artistic Gymnastics
federatia Bucharest, 17 - 19 Sep 2021
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Results

Name NOC ' I:-] B

SO

TOBA Andreas ROU D5 13.100 D 5. 13.550 D D 52 13.000 D 53 13.250 D 538 13.900 81.200
E 8.100 E 7.850 E 8.600 E 8.100 P03 E 7.950 E 8.100
MESZARQS HUN D 59 14300 D 58 13.000 D 5 12.650 D 48 13.900 D 58 12.800 D 5.3 13.250 79.900
Krisztofer
E 8.400 E 7.200 E 7.650 E 9.100 E 7.000 E 7.950
BALASZ Krisztia HUN D 52 12.000 D 5 13.000 D 5 13.800 D 48 13.300 D 58 13.450 D 6 14.100 79.650
E 6.800 E 8.000 E 8.800 E 8.500 E 7.650 E 8.100
COTUNA Vlad ROU D 46 13.250 D 45 12300 D 5 13.050 D 438 13.600 D 57 13.950 D 438 12.850 79.000
E 8.650 E 7.800 E 8.050 E 8.800 E 8.250 E 8.050
BURTANETE ROU D 53 13.000 D 44 12450 D 46 13.350 D 5.2 14.250 D 49 13.000 D 44 12.400 78.450
Gabriel
E 7.900 P02 E 8.050 E 8750 E 9.050 E 8.100 E 8.000
TOMCSANYI HUN D 55 12950 D 5.7 12.700 D 5.2 13.800 D 438 13.350 D 55 12.200 D 49 12,400 77.400
Benedek
E 7.950 P05 E 7.000 E 8.600 E 8.550 E 6.700 E 7500
MARC Razvan ROU D 56 12.550 D 43 12.100 D 54 13.750 D 5.2 14.050 D 5.2 13.200 D 46 11.450 77.100
E 6.950 E 7.800 E 8350 E 8.850 E 8.000 E 6.850
PASCA Robert ROU D 54 13.550 D 43 11.150 D 45 12,650 D 48 13.550 D 5.1 12.750 D 46 12.700 76.350
E 8.150 E 6.850 E 8.150 E 8.750 E 7.650 E 8.100
NEAGU Emilian ROU D 58 13.400 D 39 11.000 D 538 14.050 D 438 13.300 D 47 12.600 D 3.7 11.900 76.250
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Name

MODOIANU

Roland

BATORI Szabolcs

VEFIC Petar

Bera Nicolae

SZABO Rafael

SOICA Raul

ARON Djurhuus

Jacobsen

BERARIU Radu

GAVRIL David

TITARU Gabriel

RANI Allansson

Dalsgard

VAN Darius
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38 11.650
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Total

75.550

74.700

73.700
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69.700
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41.700
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31.400
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Name

TOKI Janusarson
Strom

AHMED Mosa
Nabil

GAVRILA Eduard

DRAGULESCU
Marian

BURTANETE
Robert

GROZA Andrei

HIALMAR
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25.500

23.800

23.550

14.050

13.600

11.450

11.400



